1-44
Straights
6505
BSPT
Page 1-48
6315
BSPT
Page 1-48

t®
Range of LIQUIfit+ Push-In Fittings
Part Number Construction
Article Type
65XX = LIQUIfi t® (without pre-coating)
63XX = LIQUIfi t®
69XX = LIQUIfi t® with metal adaptors
633X = LIQUIfi t+
Product Type
XX05 = Male Stud Fitting
XX79 = Fixed Elbow
Thread Code
10: 1/8 BSPT
13: 1/4 BSPT
17: 3/8 BSPT
21: 1/2 BSPT
27: 3/4 BSPT
Colour
W = White
Packaging
P2 = Standard (< 10 pieces)
P3 = High volumes (≤ 100 pieces)
          (on request, please consult us)-w
Example: 6505 08 17WP2